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Date: November 6, 1991

RE: HMILWAUKEE ARTISTS FOUNDATION INC
EIN: 391288605

This is in response to the. letiter, dated April 15, 1991, regarding
vour status as an organization  exenph- Trom Federal income Lax.

Qur records indicate that a ruling letier was issued in May, 1978,
granting your crganization an exenmption from Federal income tax under the
provisions of Section 501{c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, Our
records also indicate that vour organization is not a private foundatic

but one that is described in Section 509{a)(1) & 170{L)}(1){A)(vi) of the
Internal Revenus Code.

Contributions made o vou are deqguctible by donors in computing their
taxable income in the manner and to the exizot provided in Section 174G
of the Internal Revsnue Code. :
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If your gross receipts each vear are normally $25,000 cr more, you are

Crequired to Tile Form 990, Return of Organizations Exemnpt from Income tax-
by the Tiftesnth day of the fifth zonth after the end of your annual
accounting period. '

You are not required tec file Federzl income tax returns unless you are
subject to the tax on unrelated business income under Section 511 of the
Code. IT you are sublect to this tax. vou must file an income tax return

- or F~-990~T.

It any question arisas with respect to your status Tor Federal income tax
purposas, you may use this letter as evidence of your exemption.

This is an advisory lettef.
Sincerely vours,
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2. S. u;ntrocc, Jr.
Cistrict Director




